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ҁౢ߯ࠔ௦Ҕ੝ਸೌמஒຬಒᝌੌǴ༾܄ׯޑ٢ࠠᐎጤکଯϩηᆫӝނଛᇙԶԋ(Aಔҽ)Ǵӆᆶ

੝ਸڰϯᏊ(Bಔҽ)షӝǴϸᔈࡕғԋ΋ᅿૈ܄ᓬ౦ٛޑНǵٛᅖǵٛᆭᇑ༡਑Ƕคࢥǵคԡࢉǵࡼ

πᙁߡǶڀຬଯޑቸ܄ǵۯ՜౗ଯၲ1000%а΢Ǵל՜மࡋεǴቸࡠ܄ൺँ܄рǴऐྕ٫܄Ǵૈ୼

ԖਏלܢӚᅿচӢЇଆޑషᏉβ໒຋ᡂ׎Ϸ؈फ़฻ୢᚒǶӧዊᔸ܈ଳᔿ୷य़೿ૈޔௗࡼπǴᆶӚᅿ

ϟ፦ᗹ่ࡕόগᚆǴٛНૈ܄ᓬ౦Ƕ

ᓬ౦ڈऀלޑǵڈלઇ܄

ቔ༡ೲᏉᐎጤٛН༡਑ࡼπ

ቔ༡ೲᏉᐎጤٛН༡਑ࡼπ

ቔ༡ೲᏉᐎጤٛН༡਑ࡼπ
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ҁౢࠔ፾Ҕܭπ཰Ϸ҇ҔࡌᑐǵӦ៓πำǵӦΠҬ೯ኰફǵᡏػᓔ฻ख़ᗺπำǴёӧషᏉβНݝ

ࣳዀǵߎឦǵЕ׷ǵ࣒ዟǵҡᆯ݈ǵ݈ݣݰǵᐎጤǵᛅ׷ڔߙǵଯϩη׷ڔǵPU฻୷य़΢ޔௗቔ

༡ࡼπǶ

᝼ҔໆǺࡌ

εۭ 2.6kg/ʤ(ࡋࠆऊ1.5mm)Ǵࡂഗǵഗ݈ǵѦᕅ 3.5kg/ʤ(ࡋࠆऊ2.0mm)

ཀ٣໨Ǻݙ

όૈӧߘǵഓϺ܈೏Н੆ޑݰ୷य़΢ࡼπǴ5ભа΢ε॥όளࡼπǴቔ༡24λਔϣӵԖ਻ౢݰғឦ

ៈǶߥࠔཀԋݙᔈࡕൺѳ᏾Ƕቔ༡ࡠǴݰ༡ጢ཮ԏНǵ௨ନ਻ࡕϺٿத౜ຝǴ҅ܭ

ၮᒡᆶᓯӸǺ

ᓯӸǴᓯ࠾ሡஏࠔరǴၮᒡၸำύᗉխᔒᓸ࿘ናǴౢߘ഍థೀǴᗉխВᠴޑ5ʚа΢ܭܫᔈӸࠔౢ
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่݀ᡍ၂ݤБᡍ၂Ҟ໨ᡍ၂

՜၂ᡍ܎

ኚ຋மࡋ(kgf/cm)
՜ߏਔϐӍϯ၂ᡍ

֎Н౗(%)(23ʚ,24hrs)
եྕёኙ܄(-20ʚ)

ࡋம܎ל

(kgf/cm2)

ᘐ຋՜ߏ౗

(%)
CNS8645(1988)

ୖྣCNS3562(2007)
ୖྣASTM D4434-96
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ᡵೀ౛

คೀ౛

у዗Ӎϯ

၂ᡍਔྕ23ࡋʚ
၂ᡍਔྕ23ࡋʚ
၂ᡍਔྕ23ࡋʚ
၂ᡍਔྕ23ࡋʚ
၂ᡍਔྕ23ࡋʚ
၂ᡍਔྕ23ࡋʚ
၂ᡍਔྕ23ࡋʚ

12а΢

30а΢

12а΢

1550а΢

1450а΢

1200а΢

4а΢

ค຋દϷᡉ๱ϐᡂࠠ

0.009
य़คᓫ຋ϐ౜ຝ߄
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